
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198903170000
76530

03/17/1989
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 230 681 7 113 Lot#:46 Book:7
Pg:113
Desc:QUAIL
RUN, PHASE
2.

198904060000
96680

04/06/1989
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 233 523 11 100 Lot#:50
Book:11
Pg:100
Desc:BRAELIN
N VILLAGE,
PHASE 1.

198903240000
83970

03/24/1989
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

231 776 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
224, PAGE 941

198903290000
87020

03/29/1989
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 232 370 11 85 Lot#:2 Book:11
Pg:85
Desc:BOOK
232, PAGE 363

198903290000
87530

03/29/1989
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 232 362 6 60 Lot#:5 Book:6
Pg:60
Desc:BOOK
232, PAGE 355

198904260001
12630

04/26/1989
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

235 899 Other:BOOK
225, PAGE 897

198905010001
16330

05/01/1989
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 236 454 6 49 Lot#:53 Book:6
Pg:49
Desc:HUNTER'
S GLEN.

198905010001
16720

05/01/1989
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

ALTUS BANK 236 532 3 121 Lot#:7 Blk:7
Book:3 Pg:121
Desc:JOSEPH
SQUIRE OF
HELENA.

198906140001
60830

06/14/1989
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

242 712 Other:BOOK
NO 234, PAGE
805

198906160001
62420

06/16/1989
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

242 979 Other:BOOK
NO 214, PAGE
65

198906260001
71460

06/26/1989
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

ALTUS BANK 244 130 Sec:23
Twn:21S
Rng:1W
Qt:SW1/4
BQt:SE1/4
Other:NORTH
SIDE OF
BUTLER
STREET

198907130001
85440

07/13/1989
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

246 276 Other:BOOK
NO 222, PAGE
523, BOOK
236, PAGE
431



198907130001
85430

07/13/1989
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

246 277 Other:BOOK
NO 232, PAGE
340, RE-
RECORDED IN
BOOK NO 235,
PAGE 115, RE-
RECORDED IN
BOOK NO 240,
PAGE 978

198907130001
86340

07/13/1989
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

246 278 Other:BOOK
NO 225, PAGE
989, RE-
RECORDED IN
BOOK NO 227,
PAGE 796, RE-
RECORDED IN
BOOK NO 234,
PAGE 10

198907180001
88270

07/18/1989
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

246 711 Other:BOOK
NO 234, PAGE
805, RE-
RECORDED IN
BOOK NO 237,
PAGE 765

198907070001
79510

07/07/1989
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 245 348 Lot#:1 Blk:10
Desc:2ND
ADDITION TO
WOODFORD
SUBDIVISION
OF
INVERNESS

198908240002
33280

08/24/1989
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

ALTUS BANK 252 765 Lot#:1 Blk:10
Desc:2ND
ADDITION TO
WOODFORD
SUBDIVISION
OF
INVERNESS

198911060003
14340

11/06/1989
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 264 823 12 84 Lot#:60
Book:12 Pg:84
Desc:COUNTR
YSIDE AT
CHELSEA,
3RD SECTOR

198911170003
25150

11/17/1989
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

266 675 Other:BOOK
NO 222, PAGE
902

198911170003
26070

11/17/1989
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

266 677 Other:233,
PAGE 856

198912280003
61530

12/28/1989
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

271 958 Other:BOOK
NO 247, PAGE
805

198912280003
63040

12/28/1989
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

271 957 Other:BOOK
250, PAGE 655

199005220001
44090

05/22/1990
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

292 566 Other:BOOK
NO 292, PAGE
558

199009150002
70220

09/15/1990
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

279 57 Other:BOOK
265, PAGE 11,
BOOK 271,
PAGE 944

199911050004
56021

11/05/1999
10:09:50

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESTAR
MORTGAGE
CORP

9 102 Lot#:85 Book:9
Pg:102


