Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198903170000 76530	03/17/1989 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	230	681	7	113		Lot#:46 Book:7 Pg:113 Desc:QUAIL RUN, PHASE 2.
198904060000 96680	04/06/1989 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	233	523	11	100		Lot#:50 Book:11 Pg:100 Desc:BRAELIN N VILLAGE, PHASE 1.
198903240000 83970	03/24/1989 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	231	776				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 224, PAGE 941
198903290000 87020	03/29/1989 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	232	370	11	85		Lot#:2 Book:11 Pg:85 Desc:BOOK 232, PAGE 363
198903290000 87530	03/29/1989 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	232	362	6	60		Lot#:5 Book:6 Pg:60 Desc:BOOK 232, PAGE 355
198904260001 12630	04/26/1989 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	235	899				Other:BOOK 225, PAGE 897
198905010001 16330	05/01/1989 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	236	454	6	49		Lot#:53 Book:6 Pg:49 Desc:HUNTER S GLEN.
198905010001 16720	05/01/1989 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	ALTUS BANK	236	532	3	121		Lot#:7 Blk:7 Book:3 Pg:121 Desc:JOSEPH SQUIRE OF HELENA.
198906140001 60830	06/14/1989 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	242	712				Other:BOOK NO 234, PAGE 805
198906160001 62420	06/16/1989 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	242	979				Other:BOOK NO 214, PAGE 65
198906260001 71460	06/26/1989 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	ALTUS BANK	244	130				Sec:23 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:SW1/4 BQt:SE1/4 Other:NORTH SIDE OF BUTLER STREET
198907130001 85440	07/13/1989 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	246	276				Other:BOOK NO 222, PAGE 523, BOOK 236, PAGE 431

MORTGAGE ASSIGNMENT MORTGAGE ASSIGNMENT MORTGAGE CORP MORTGAGE RECORDED IN BOOK NO 236 RECORDED IN BOOK NO 237 RAGE 99 RECORDED IN BOOK NO 236 RECORDED IN BOOK NO 237 RAGE 90 RECORDED IN BOOK NO 236 RECORDED IN BOOK NO 236											
MORTGAGE CORP MORTGAGE CORP MORTGAGE CORP MORTGAGE CORP MORTGAGE MOR	198907130001 85430		MORTGAGE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT	MORTGAGE	246	277			NO 232, PAGE 340, RE- RECORDED IN BOOK NO 235, PAGE 115, RE- RECORDED IN BOOK NO 240,
12:00:00 MORTGAGE CORP SSIGNMENT MORTGAGE CORP SSIGNMENT MORTGAGE RECOVER SSIGNMENT MORTGAGE RECOVER SSIGNMENT MORTGAGE RECOVER SSIGNMENT MORTGAGE CORP SSIGNMENT TRANSFER MORTGAGE CORP SSIGNMENT MORTGAGE CORP MORTGAGE	198907130001 86340		MORTGAGE	Grantor		MORTGAGE	246	278			NO 225, PAGE 989, RE- RECORDED IN BOOK NO 227, PAGE 796, RE- RECORDED IN BOOK NO 234,
12:00:00 MORTGAGE CORP MORTGAGE TRANSFER Desc:2ND ADDITION TO WOODFORD SUBDIVISION SUBDIVISION NIVERNESS	198907180001 88270		MORTGAGE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT	MORTGAGE	246	711			NO 234, PAGE 805, RE- RECORDED IN BOOK NO 237,
12:00:00 MORTGAGE CORP SIGNMENT SI	198907070001 79510		MORTGAGE	Grantor		ALTUS BANK	245	348			Desc:2ND ADDITION TO WOODFORD SUBDIVISION OF
14340 12:00:00 MORTGAGE CORP TRANSFER Book:12 Pg:84 Desc:COUNTR YSIDE AT CHELSEA, 3RD SECTOR SECTION TO THE PSIDE AT CHELSEA, 3RD SECTOR SECTI	198908240002 33280		MORTGAGE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT	ALTUS BANK	252	765			Desc:2ND ADDITION TO WOODFORD SUBDIVISION OF
12:00:00 MORTGAGE CORP CORP MORTGAGE CORP MORTGAGE CORP MORTGAGE MOR	198911060003 14340		MORTGAGE	Grantor		ALTUS BANK	264	823	12	84	Book:12 Pg:84 Desc:COUNTR YSIDE AT CHELSEA,
12:00:00 MORTGAGE CORP	198911170003 25150		MORTGAGE	Grantor		MORTGAGE	266	675			NO 222, PAGE
12:00:00 MORTGAGE TRANSFER MORTGAGE CORP MORTGAGE NO 247, PAGE 805 198912280003 12/28/1989 ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP 957 Other:BOOK 250, PAGE 655 199005220001 05/22/1990 ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP SOUTHTRUST SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP SOUTHTRUST ASSIGNMENT SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP SOUTHTRUST SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP SOUTHTRUST SOUTHTRUST SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP SOUTHTRUST SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP SOUTHTRUST SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	198911170003 26070		MORTGAGE	Grantor		MORTGAGE	266	677			
12:00:00 MORTGAGE TRANSFER MORTGAGE CORP 250, PAGE 655 CORP	198912280003 61530		MORTGAGE	Grantor		MORTGAGE	271	958			NO 247, PAGE
12:00:00 MORTGAGE CORP SIGNMENT MORTGAGE CORP STAR MORTGAGE CORP STAR MORTGAGE STAR MORTGAGE STAR MORTGAGE STAR SOUTHTRUST SOUTHTRUST SOUTHTRUST CORP STAR CORP	198912280003 63040		MORTGAGE	Grantor		MORTGAGE	271	957			Other:BOOK 250, PAGE 655
12:00:00	199005220001 44090		MORTGAGE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT	MORTGAGE	292	566			NO 292, PAGE
56021 10:09:50 MORTGAGE TRANSFER MORTGAGE Pg:102	199009150002 70220	09/15/1990 12:00:00	MORTGAGE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE	279	57			265, PAGE 11, BOOK 271,
	199911050004 56021		MORTGAGE	Grantor		MORTGAGE			9	102	